2018 National High School Drill Team Championships
Masters Level - Mixed Overall Championship

1 Fern Creek High School Lady Leathernecks
2 Airport High School Golden Talon

3 John Jay High School Marching Mustangs
4 Smith-Cotton High School Black Tigers

5 Mariner Senior High School Tritons

6 Ebbert L. Furr High School Raider Drill Team

7 Floyd Central High School Highlanders

8 Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy John L. Foye Rifles
9 Pulaski County High School Maroon Guard

10  East Carter High School Morgan's Rifles

5,849
5,521
5,378
5,244
5,146
5,068
4,704
4,644
4,429
3,230



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Inspection

Fern Creek High School

Airport High School

Smith-Cotton High School

Ebbert L. Furr High School

East Carter High School

John Jay High School

Mariner Senior High School

Pulaski County High School

Floyd Central High School

Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy
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Lady Leathernecks
Golden Talon

Black Tigers

Raider Drill Team
Morgan's Rifles
Marching Mustangs
Tritons

Maroon Guard
Highlanders

John L. Foye Rifles

927
884
848
817
712
680
662
538
529
417



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Regulation

John Jay High School

Fern Creek High School

Airport High School

East Carter High School

Mariner Senior High School
Smith-Cotton High School

Pulaski County High School

Floyd Central High School

Ebbert L. Furr High School

Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy

V| N oUW N|=

_
o

Marching Mustangs (Victela)
Lady Leathernecks (Herbert)
Golden Talon (Schwenker)
Morgan's Rifles (Griffith)
Tritons (Pozo)

Black Tigers (Miller)

Maroon Guard (Belcher)
Highlanders (Epperson)
Raider Drill Team (Zarate)
John L. Foye Rifles (Graham)

1292
1242
1225
1195
1163
1147
1134
1110
1074
1054



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Commander Trophy
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John Jay High School

Fern Creek High School

East Carter High School

Airport High School

Mariner Senior High School

Floyd Central High School

Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy
Pulaski County High School
Smith-Cotton High School

Ebbert L. Furr High School

Marching Mustangs -- Cadet Victela
Lady Leathernecks -- Cadet Herbert
Morgan's Rifles -- Cadet Griffith
Golden Talon -- Cadet Schwenker
Tritons -- Cadet Pozo

Highlanders -- Cadet Epperson

John L. Foye Rifles -- Cadet Graham
Maroon Guard -- Cadet Belcher
Black Tigers -- Cadet Miller

Raider Drill Team -- Cadet Zarate

339
327
323
318
316
305
295
287
285
276



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Color Guard

1 Fern Creek High School Lady Leathernecks
2 East Carter High School Morgan's Rifles

3 John Jay High School Marching Mustangs
4 Pulaski County High School Maroon Guard

5 Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy John L. Foye Rifles
6 Ebbert L. Furr High School Raider Drill Team

7 Floyd Central High School Highlanders

8 Airport High School Golden Talon

9 Mariner Senior High School Tritons

10  Smith-Cotton High School Black Tigers

1088
1087
1045
1000
990
989
980
963
954
949



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships
Masters Level - Mixed Squad Exhibition

1 Airport High School Golden Talon

2 Fern Creek High School Lady Leathernecks
3 Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy John L. Foye Rifles
4 Mariner Senior High School Tritons

5 Ebbert L. Furr High School Raider Drill Team

6 Smith-Cotton High School Black Tigers

7 John Jay High School Marching Mustangs
8 Floyd Central High School Highlanders

9 Pulaski County High School Maroon Guard

909
877
825
817
756
736
716
691
618



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships
Masters Level - Mixed Platoon Exhibition

1 John Jay High School Marching Mustangs
2 Fern Creek High School Lady Leathernecks
3 Mariner Senior High School Tritons

4 Smith-Cotton High School Black Tigers

5 Floyd Central High School Highlanders

6 Airport High School Golden Talon

7 Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy John L. Foye Rifles
8 Ebbert L. Furr High School Raider Drill Team

9 Pulaski County High School Maroon Guard

1027
974
923
910
852
836
808
791
651



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Solo Exhibition

1 Dixie M. Hollins High School Rebel Guard Ladies (Jones)
2 Ringgold High School Mixed Tigers (Clay)

3 Dixie M. Hollins High School Rebel Guard Ladies (Biasotti)
4 Ringgold High School Mixed Tigers (Howard)

5 Pulaski County High School Maroon Guard (King)

6 Brandeis High School Raptor Guard (Magharing)

7 Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy John L. Foye Rifles (Graham)
8 Airport High School Golden Talon (Anderson)

9 Mariner Senior High School Tritons (Williams)

10  Airport High School Golden Talon (White)

851
816
812
811
777
765
757
746
736
71



2018 National High School Drill Team Championships

Masters Level - Mixed Dual Exhibition

1 Floyd Central High School Highlanders (Epperson & Nicholas)

2 Waukegan High School Lady Bulldogs (Domalik & Poniente)

3 Mariner Senior High School Tritons (Stinnett & Williams)

4 Airport High School Golden Talon (Jacques & Waters)

5 Airport High School Golden Talon (Anderson & Gadsden)

6 Ebbert L. Furr High School Raider Drill Team (Danas & Aquino)

7 Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy John L. Foye Rifles (Coleman & Graham)
8 Brandeis High School Raptor Guard (Heath & Logsdon)

9 Dixie M. Hollins High School Rebel Guard Ladies (Poole & Jones)

980
968
948
907
843
789
710
698
647



