## **2018 National High School Drill Team Championships**Masters Level - Mixed Overall Championship

1	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks	5,849
2	Airport High School	Golden Talon	5,521
3	John Jay High School	Marching Mustangs	5,378
4	Smith-Cotton High School	Black Tigers	5,244
5	Mariner Senior High School	Tritons	5,146
6	Ebbert L. Furr High School	Raider Drill Team	5,068
7	Floyd Central High School	Highlanders	4,704
8	Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles	4,644
9	Pulaski County High School	Maroon Guard	4,429
10	East Carter High School	Morgan's Rifles	3,230

# 2018 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Mixed Inspection

1	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks	927
2	Airport High School	Golden Talon	884
3	Smith-Cotton High School	Black Tigers	848
4	Ebbert L. Furr High School	Raider Drill Team	817
5	East Carter High School	Morgan's Rifles	712
6	John Jay High School	Marching Mustangs	680
7	Mariner Senior High School	Tritons	662
8	Pulaski County High School	Maroon Guard	538
9	Floyd Central High School	Highlanders	529
10	Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles	417

# 2018 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Mixed Regulation

1	John Jay High School	Marching Mustangs (Victela)	1292
2	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks (Herbert)	1242
3	Airport High School	Golden Talon (Schwenker)	1225
4	East Carter High School	Morgan's Rifles (Griffith)	1195
5	Mariner Senior High School	Tritons (Pozo)	1163
6	Smith-Cotton High School	Black Tigers (Miller)	1147
7	Pulaski County High School	Maroon Guard (Belcher)	1134
8	Floyd Central High School	Highlanders (Epperson)	1110
9	Ebbert L. Furr High School	Raider Drill Team (Zarate)	1074
10	Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles (Graham)	1054

#### **2018 National High School Drill Team Championships** Masters Level - Mixed Commander Trophy

1	John Jay High School	Marching Mustangs Cadet Victela	339
2	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks Cadet Herbert	327
3	East Carter High School	Morgan's Rifles Cadet Griffith	323
4	Airport High School	Golden Talon Cadet Schwenker	318
5	Mariner Senior High School	Tritons Cadet Pozo	316
6	Floyd Central High School	Highlanders Cadet Epperson	305
7	Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles Cadet Graham	295
8	Pulaski County High School	Maroon Guard Cadet Belcher	287
9	Smith-Cotton High School	Black Tigers Cadet Miller	285
10	Ebbert L. Furr High School	Raider Drill Team Cadet Zarate	276

## 2018 National High School Drill Team Championships Masters Level - Mixed Color Guard

1	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks	1088
2	East Carter High School	Morgan's Rifles	1087
3	John Jay High School	Marching Mustangs	1045
4	Pulaski County High School	Maroon Guard	1000
5	Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles	990
6	Ebbert L. Furr High School	Raider Drill Team	989
7	Floyd Central High School	Highlanders	980
8	Airport High School	Golden Talon	963
9	Mariner Senior High School	Tritons	954
10	Smith-Cotton High School	Black Tigers	949

## **2018 National High School Drill Team Championships**Masters Level - Mixed Squad Exhibition

1	Airport High School	Golden Talon	909
2	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks	877
3	Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles	825
4	Mariner Senior High School	Tritons	817
5	Ebbert L. Furr High School	Raider Drill Team	756
6	Smith-Cotton High School	Black Tigers	736
7	John Jay High School	Marching Mustangs	716
8	Floyd Central High School	Highlanders	691
9	Pulaski County High School	Maroon Guard	618

#### **2018 National High School Drill Team Championships**Masters Level - Mixed Platoon Exhibition

1	John Jay High School	Marching Mustangs	1027
2	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks	974
3	Mariner Senior High School	Tritons	923
4	Smith-Cotton High School	Black Tigers	910
5	Floyd Central High School	Highlanders	852
6	Airport High School	Golden Talon	836
7	Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles	808
8	Ebbert L. Furr High School	Raider Drill Team	791
9	Pulaski County High School	Maroon Guard	651

#### **2018 National High School Drill Team Championships** Masters Level - Mixed Solo Exhibition

1	Dixie M. Hollins High School	Rebel Guard Ladies (Jones)	851
2	Ringgold High School	Mixed Tigers (Clay)	816
3	Dixie M. Hollins High School	Rebel Guard Ladies (Biasotti)	812
4	Ringgold High School	Mixed Tigers (Howard)	811
5	Pulaski County High School	Maroon Guard (King)	777
6	Brandeis High School	Raptor Guard (Magharing)	765
7	Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles (Graham)	757
8	Airport High School	Golden Talon (Anderson)	746
9	Mariner Senior High School	Tritons (Williams)	736
10	Airport High School	Golden Talon (White)	711

#### **2018 National High School Drill Team Championships**Masters Level - Mixed Dual Exhibition

1	Floyd Central High School	Highlanders (Epperson & Nicholas)	980
2	Waukegan High School	Lady Bulldogs (Domalik & Poniente)	968
3	Mariner Senior High School	Tritons (Stinnett & Williams)	948
4	Airport High School	Golden Talon (Jacques & Waters)	907
5	Airport High School	Golden Talon (Anderson & Gadsden)	843
6	Ebbert L. Furr High School	Raider Drill Team (Danas & Aquino)	789
7	Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy	John L. Foye Rifles (Coleman & Graham)	710
8	Brandeis High School	Raptor Guard (Heath & Logsdon)	698
9	Dixie M. Hollins High School	Rebel Guard Ladies (Poole & Jones)	647